Wolfe Farms 21st Annual Fleckvieh Bull & Female Sale - Valleyview, AB

Saturday, December 6, 2025 -- 03:00 PM

Purebred

Seq# Lot# |[Name Head Sex Consignor Location

1 Test Test Your Bidding 1 Test Test Online

2 935M WOLFE MOLSON 935M 1 Bull Wolfe Farms Valleyview AB
3 904M WOLFE MIDNIGHT 904M 1 Bull Wolfe Farms Valleyview AB
4 225M WOLFE MAGMA 225M 1 Bull Wolfe Farms Valleyview AB
5 188M WOLFE MAINLAND FF 188M 1 Bull Wolfe Farms Valleyview AB
6 17M WOLFE MOONSHINE FF 17M 1 Bull Wolfe Farms Valleyview AB
7 393M WOLFE MAIN EVENT FF 393M 1 Bull Wolfe Farms Valleyview AB
8 389M WOLFE MADDOX FF 389M 1 Bull Wolfe Farms Valleyview AB
9 24M WNW SUTTER FF 24M 1 Bull Wheale N Wolfe Fleckvieh Valleyview AB
10 473M WOLFE MOZART FF 473M 1 Bull Wolfe Farms Valleyview AB
11 232M WOLFE MARS FF 232M 1 Bull Wolfe Farms Valleyview AB
12 438M WOLFE MOBI FF 438M 1 Bull Wolfe Farms Valleyview AB
13 299M WOLFE MOHAWK FF 299M 1 Bull Wolfe Farms Valleyview AB
14 313M WOLFE MONOLITH FF 313M 1 Bull Wolfe Farms Valleyview AB
15 342M WOLFE MILLIONAIRE 342M 1 Bull Wolfe Farms Valleyview AB
16 212M WOLFE MONOPOLY FF 212M 1 Bull Wolfe Farms Valleyview AB
17 352M WOLFE MILKMAN FF 352M 1 Bull Wolfe Farms Valleyview AB
18 110M WOLFE MAGICIAN 110M 1 Bull Wolfe Farms Valleyview AB
19 324M WOLFE MAILMAN 324M 1 Bull Wolfe Farms Valleyview AB
20 11M WOLFE MAJOR 11M 1 Bull Wolfe Farms Valleyview AB
21 276M WOLFE MILWAUKEE 276M 1 Bull Wolfe Farms Valleyview AB
22 222M WOLFE MOOSE FF 222M 1 Bull Wolfe Farms Valleyview AB
23 351M WOLFE MACHINE 351M 1 Bull Wolfe Farms Valleyview AB
24 68M WOLFE MURANGO 68M 1 Bull Wolfe Farms Valleyview AB
25 69M WOLFE MOHIO 69M 1 Bull Wolfe Farms Valleyview AB
26 424M WOLFE MOTIVE FF 424M 1 Bull Wolfe Farms Valleyview AB
27 322M WOLFE MISSOURI 322M 1 Bull Wolfe Farms Valleyview AB
28 410M WOLFE MOTORWAY 410M 1 Bull Wolfe Farms Valleyview AB
29 202M WOLFE MAD MAX FF 202M 1 Bull Wolfe Farms Valleyview AB
30 331M WOLFE MENACE FF 331M 1 Bull Wolfe Farms Valleyview AB
31 320M WOLFE MONSTER FF 320M 1 Bull Wolfe Farms Valleyview AB
32 357M WOLFE MARIACHI FF 357M 1 Bull Wolfe Farms Valleyview AB
33 708M WOLFE MIDWAY 708M 1 Bull Wolfe Farms Valleyview AB
34 349M WOLFE MAHOGANY 349M 1 Bull Wolfe Farms Valleyview AB
35 303M WOLFE MARSHAL FF 303M 1 Bull Wolfe Farms Valleyview AB
36 308M WOLFE MANAGER FF 308M 1 Bull Wolfe Farms Valleyview AB
37 446M WOLFE MISSION FF 446M 1 Bull Wolfe Farms Valleyview AB
38 432M WOLFE MEMPHIS 432M 1 Bull Wolfe Farms Valleyview AB




39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

435M
470M
439M
458M
443M
433M
414M
235M
111M
95M
341M
305M
379M
296M
856M
973M
381M
437M
422M
475M
447M
452M
466M
468M
14M
977M
833M
243M
386M
45M
46M
126M
15M
7M
994M
426M
415M
353M
976M
66M
429M
205M
139M

WOLFE MURPHY FF 435M
WOLFE MONTANA 470M
WOLFE MOGI FF 439M
WOLFE MATRIX FF 458M
WOLFE MAMBA FF 443M
WOLFE MULLIGAN FF 433M
WOLFE METRO 414M
WOLFE MAYHEM FF 235M
WOLFE MAVERICK 111M
WOLFE MAGNET FF 95M
WOLFE MINER 341M
WOLFE MINT 305M
WOLFE MASSIVE 379M
WOLFE MAMMOTH 296M
WOLFE MOMENTUM 856M
WOLFE MAYFIELD 973M
WOLFE MOSAIC 381M
WOLFE MERLIN 437M
WOLFE MACK FF 422M
WOLFE MERCURY FF 475M
WOLFE MUNCH FF 447M
WOLFE MAIN STREET FF 452M
WOLFE MISSILE 466M
WOLFE MUMBLE 468M
WOLFE MUNGA 14M
WOLFE MADRID 977M
WOLFE METALIC 833M
WOLFE MOGUL 243M
WOLFE MEMENTO FF 386M
WOLFE METEOR FF 45M
WOLFE MATRIX FF 46M
WOLFE MANSO FF 126M
WNW EQUATOR FF 15M
ALLYS MO 7M

WOLFE MUDSLIDE 994M
WOLFE MARCIANO FF 426M
WOLFE MOUNTAIN 415M
WOLFE MORAL 353M
WOLFE MOJAVE 976M
WOLFE MISCHIEF FF 66M
WOLFE MARBLE 429M
WOLFE MATCHBOX 205M
WOLFE MINA FF 139M

Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull

Open Heifer

Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms

Wolfe Farms

Wheale N Wolfe Fleckvieh

Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms

Wolfe Farms

Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB



82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

29M
167M
161M
160M
157M
162M
130M
152M
153M
168M
150M
163M
151M
159M
134M
138M
135M
154M
149M
132M
136M
156M
133M
142M
146M
147M
148M
164M
137M
140M
141M
143M
144M
145M
155M
158M
166M
169M
I-A

I-C
I-D
I-E

WNW SALERIE FF 29M
WOLFE MULAN FF 167M
WOLFE MATILDA FF 161M
WOLFE MORGAN FF 160M
WOLFE MERIAH FF 157M
WOLFE MIA FF 162M

WOLFE DEMI FF 130M
WOLFE MARIS FF 152M
WOLFE MILLICENT FF 153M
WOLFE MILEY FF 168M
WOLFE MISSY FF 150M
WOLFE MEREDITH FF 163M
WOLFE MOLLY FF 151M
WOLFE MILA FF 159M
WOLFE MEADOW FF 134M
WOLFE MARVEL FF 138M
WOLFE MAORI FF 135M
WOLFE MARLA FF 154M
WOLFE MIRANDA 149M
WOLFE MARIKA 132M
WOLFE MAYFLOWER 136M
WOLFE MIRA 156M

WOLFE MILLY 133M

WOLFE MONICA 142M
WOLFE MAE 146M

WOLFE MINDY 147M

WOLFE MADDY FF 148M
WOLFE MOONA FF 164M
WOLFE MOIRA 137M

WOLFE MACY 140M

WOLFE MAGGIE 141M
WOLFE MAREN 143M

WOLFE MARIA 144M

WOLFE MARGE 145M

WOLFE MYRA 155M

WOLFE MONTANA 158M
WOLFE MUFFIN 166M
WOLFE MOLASSES 169M
Pen of 5 Fleck Hfrs | 1337 Ibs
Pen of 4 Fleck Hfrs | 1303 Ibs
Pen of 5 Fleck/Blaze Hfrs | 1343 Ibs
Pen of 5 Fleck Hfrs | 1337 Ibs
Pen of 7 Fleck/Blaze Hfrs | 1383 Ibs

N oo h~ou;

Open Heifer
Open Heifer
Open Heifer
Open Heifer
Open Heifer
Open Heifer
Open Heifer
Open Heifer
Open Heifer
Open Heifer
Open Heifer
Open Heifer
Open Heifer
Open Heifer
Open Heifer
Open Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifers
Bred Heifers
Bred Heifers
Bred Heifers

Bred Heifers

Wheale N Wolfe Fleckvieh Valleyview AB

Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms

Wolfe Farms

Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB



125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

144

145

146

147

I-F
-G
I-H
I-]
I-K
I-L
I-M
I-N
I-P
I-Q
I-R
I-S
-7
1-U
-V
1-W
1I-X
-y
1-Z

OuT -
289M

OuT -
372M

OuT -
380M

Thanks

Pen of 7 Fleck Hfrs | 1324 Ibs

Pen of 7 Fleck Hfrs | 1311 Ibs

Pen of 6 Fleck Hfrs | 1332 Ibs

Pen of 6 Fleck Hfrs | 1394 Ibs

Pen of 6 Tan Fleck/Blaze Hfrs | 1379 Ibs
Pen of 7 Fleck/Pinto Hfrs | 1296 Ibs
Pen of 5 Fleck Hfrs | 1242 Ibs

Pen of 6 Fleck/Blaze Hfrs | 1315 Ibs
Pen of 5 Blz/Star Hfrs | 1276 Ibs
Pen of 5 Blaze/Star Hfrs | 1388 Ibs
Pen of 6 Red Hfrs | 1251 Ibs

Pen of 6 Red Hfrs | 1301 Ibs

Pen of 6 Red Hfrs | 1367 Ibs

Pen of 5 Fleck Hfrs | 1347 Ibs

Pen of 7 Fleck/Blaze Hfrs | 1265 Ibs
Pen of 7 Fleck Hfrs | 1335 Ibs

Pen of 6 Red Blaze Hfrs | 1381 Ibs
Pen of 6 Fleck Hfrs | 1282 Ibs

Pen of 6 Fleck/Brock Hfrs | 1299 Ibs

WOLFE MADAGASCAR FF 289M

WOLFE MOHICAN FF 372M

WOLFE MUDFLAP 380M

Thanks for Watching & Bidding

A OO O N N U1 o o000 1 i1 U1 N OO OO O N VN

Bred Heifers
Bred Heifers
Bred Heifers
Bred Heifers
Bred Heifers
Bred Heifers
Bred Heifers
Bred Heifers
Bred Heifers
Bred Heifers
Bred Heifers
Bred Heifers
Bred Heifers
Bred Heifers
Bred Heifers
Bred Heifers
Bred Heifers
Bred Heifers

Bred Heifers

Bull

Bull

Bull

Thanks

Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms
Wolfe Farms

Wolfe Farms

Wolfe Farms

Wolfe Farms

Wolfe Farms

Thanks

Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB
Valleyview AB

Valleyview AB

Valleyview AB

Valleyview AB

Valleyview AB

Online

Total Head: 264




