

# Wolfe Farms 21st Annual Fleckvieh Bull & Female Sale - Valleyview, AB

Saturday, December 6, 2025 -- 03:00 PM

Purebred

Seq#	Lot#	Name	Head	Sex	Consignor	Location
1	Test	Test Your Bidding	1	Test	Test	Online
2	935M	WOLFE MOLSON 935M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
3	904M	WOLFE MIDNIGHT 904M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
4	225M	WOLFE MAGMA 225M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
5	188M	WOLFE MAINLAND FF 188M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
6	17M	WOLFE MOONSHINE FF 17M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
7	393M	WOLFE MAIN EVENT FF 393M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
8	389M	WOLFE MADDOX FF 389M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
9	24M	WNW SUTTER FF 24M	1	Bull	Wheale N Wolfe Fleckvieh	Valleyview AB
10	473M	WOLFE MOZART FF 473M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
11	232M	WOLFE MARS FF 232M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
12	438M	WOLFE MOBI FF 438M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
13	299M	WOLFE MOHAWK FF 299M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
14	313M	WOLFE MONOLITH FF 313M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
15	342M	WOLFE MILLIONAIRE 342M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
16	212M	WOLFE MONOPOLY FF 212M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
17	352M	WOLFE MILKMAN FF 352M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
18	110M	WOLFE MAGICIAN 110M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
19	324M	WOLFE MAILMAN 324M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
20	11M	WOLFE MAJOR 11M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
21	276M	WOLFE MILWAUKEE 276M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
22	222M	WOLFE MOOSE FF 222M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
23	351M	WOLFE MACHINE 351M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
24	68M	WOLFE MURANGO 68M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
25	69M	WOLFE MOHIO 69M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
26	424M	WOLFE MOTIVE FF 424M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
27	322M	WOLFE MISSOURI 322M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
28	410M	WOLFE MOTORWAY 410M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
29	202M	WOLFE MAD MAX FF 202M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
30	331M	WOLFE MENACE FF 331M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
31	320M	WOLFE MONSTER FF 320M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
32	357M	WOLFE MARIACHI FF 357M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
33	708M	WOLFE MIDWAY 708M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
34	349M	WOLFE MAHOGANY 349M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
35	303M	WOLFE MARSHAL FF 303M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
36	308M	WOLFE MANAGER FF 308M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
37	446M	WOLFE MISSION FF 446M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
38	432M	WOLFE MEMPHIS 432M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB

39	435M	WOLFE MURPHY FF 435M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
40	470M	WOLFE MONTANA 470M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
41	439M	WOLFE MOGI FF 439M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
42	458M	WOLFE MATRIX FF 458M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
43	443M	WOLFE MAMBA FF 443M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
44	433M	WOLFE MULLIGAN FF 433M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
45	414M	WOLFE METRO 414M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
46	235M	WOLFE MAYHEM FF 235M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
47	111M	WOLFE MAVERICK 111M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
48	95M	WOLFE MAGNET FF 95M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
49	341M	WOLFE MINER 341M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
50	305M	WOLFE MINT 305M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
51	379M	WOLFE MASSIVE 379M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
52	296M	WOLFE MAMMOTH 296M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
53	856M	WOLFE MOMENTUM 856M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
54	973M	WOLFE MAYFIELD 973M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
55	381M	WOLFE MOSAIC 381M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
56	437M	WOLFE MERLIN 437M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
57	422M	WOLFE MACK FF 422M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
58	475M	WOLFE MERCURY FF 475M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
59	447M	WOLFE MUNCH FF 447M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
60	452M	WOLFE MAIN STREET FF 452M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
61	466M	WOLFE MISSILE 466M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
62	468M	WOLFE MUMBLE 468M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
63	14M	WOLFE MUNGA 14M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
64	977M	WOLFE MADRID 977M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
65	833M	WOLFE METALIC 833M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
66	243M	WOLFE MOGUL 243M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
67	386M	WOLFE MEMENTO FF 386M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
68	45M	WOLFE METEOR FF 45M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
69	46M	WOLFE MATRIX FF 46M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
70	126M	WOLFE MANSO FF 126M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
71	15M	WNW EQUATOR FF 15M	1	Bull	Wheale N Wolfe Fleckvieh	Valleyview AB
72	7M	ALLYS MO 7M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
73	994M	WOLFE MUDSLIDE 994M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
74	426M	WOLFE MARCIANO FF 426M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
75	415M	WOLFE MOUNTAIN 415M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
76	353M	WOLFE MORAL 353M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
77	976M	WOLFE MOJAVE 976M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
78	66M	WOLFE MISCHIEF FF 66M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
79	429M	WOLFE MARBLE 429M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
80	205M	WOLFE MATCHBOX 205M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
81	139M	WOLFE MINA FF 139M	1	Open Heifer	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB

82	29M	WNW SALERIE FF 29M	1	Open Heifer	Wheale N Wolfe Fleckvieh	Valleyview AB
83	167M	WOLFE MULAN FF 167M	1	Open Heifer	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
84	161M	WOLFE MATILDA FF 161M	1	Open Heifer	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
85	160M	WOLFE MORGAN FF 160M	1	Open Heifer	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
86	157M	WOLFE MERIAH FF 157M	1	Open Heifer	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
87	162M	WOLFE MIA FF 162M	1	Open Heifer	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
88	130M	WOLFE DEMI FF 130M	1	Open Heifer	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
89	152M	WOLFE MARIS FF 152M	1	Open Heifer	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
90	153M	WOLFE MILLICENT FF 153M	1	Open Heifer	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
91	168M	WOLFE MILEY FF 168M	1	Open Heifer	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
92	150M	WOLFE MISSY FF 150M	1	Open Heifer	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
93	163M	WOLFE MEREDITH FF 163M	1	Open Heifer	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
94	151M	WOLFE MOLLY FF 151M	1	Open Heifer	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
95	159M	WOLFE MILA FF 159M	1	Open Heifer	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
96	134M	WOLFE MEADOW FF 134M	1	Open Heifer	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
97	138M	WOLFE MARVEL FF 138M	1	Open Heifer	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
98	135M	WOLFE MAORI FF 135M	1	Bred Heifer	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
99	154M	WOLFE MARLA FF 154M	1	Bred Heifer	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
100	149M	WOLFE MIRANDA 149M	1	Bred Heifer	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
101	132M	WOLFE MARIKA 132M	1	Bred Heifer	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
102	136M	WOLFE MAYFLOWER 136M	1	Bred Heifer	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
103	156M	WOLFE MIRA 156M	1	Bred Heifer	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
104	133M	WOLFE MILLY 133M	1	Bred Heifer	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
105	142M	WOLFE MONICA 142M	1	Bred Heifer	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
106	146M	WOLFE MAE 146M	1	Bred Heifer	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
107	147M	WOLFE MINDY 147M	1	Bred Heifer	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
108	148M	WOLFE MADDY FF 148M	1	Bred Heifer	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
109	164M	WOLFE MOONA FF 164M	1	Bred Heifer	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
110	137M	WOLFE MOIRA 137M	1	Bred Heifer	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
111	140M	WOLFE MACY 140M	1	Bred Heifer	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
112	141M	WOLFE MAGGIE 141M	1	Bred Heifer	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
113	143M	WOLFE MAREN 143M	1	Bred Heifer	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
114	144M	WOLFE MARIA 144M	1	Bred Heifer	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
115	145M	WOLFE MARGE 145M	1	Bred Heifer	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
116	155M	WOLFE MYRA 155M	1	Bred Heifer	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
117	158M	WOLFE MONTANA 158M	1	Bred Heifer	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
118	166M	WOLFE MUFFIN 166M	1	Bred Heifer	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
119	169M	WOLFE MOLASSES 169M	1	Bred Heifer	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
120	I-A	Pen of 5 Fleck Hfrs   1337 lbs	5	Bred Heifers	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
121	I-B	Pen of 4 Fleck Hfrs   1303 lbs	4	Bred Heifers	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
122	I-C	Pen of 5 Fleck/Blaze Hfrs   1343 lbs	5	Bred Heifers	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
123	I-D	Pen of 5 Fleck Hfrs   1337 lbs	5	Bred Heifers	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
124	I-E	Pen of 7 Fleck/Blaze Hfrs   1383 lbs	7	Bred Heifers	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB

125	I-F	Pen of 7 Fleck Hfrs   1324 lbs	7	Bred Heifers	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
126	I-G	Pen of 7 Fleck Hfrs   1311 lbs	7	Bred Heifers	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
127	I-H	Pen of 6 Fleck Hfrs   1332 lbs	6	Bred Heifers	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
128	I-J	Pen of 6 Fleck Hfrs   1394 lbs	6	Bred Heifers	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
129	I-K	Pen of 6 Tan Fleck/Blaze Hfrs   1379 lbs	6	Bred Heifers	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
130	I-L	Pen of 7 Fleck/Pinto Hfrs   1296 lbs	7	Bred Heifers	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
131	I-M	Pen of 5 Fleck Hfrs   1242 lbs	5	Bred Heifers	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
132	I-N	Pen of 6 Fleck/Blaze Hfrs   1315 lbs	6	Bred Heifers	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
133	I-P	Pen of 5 Blz/Star Hfrs   1276 lbs	5	Bred Heifers	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
134	I-Q	Pen of 5 Blaze/Star Hfrs   1388 lbs	5	Bred Heifers	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
135	I-R	Pen of 6 Red Hfrs   1251 lbs	6	Bred Heifers	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
136	I-S	Pen of 6 Red Hfrs   1301 lbs	6	Bred Heifers	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
137	I-T	Pen of 6 Red Hfrs   1367 lbs	6	Bred Heifers	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
138	II-U	Pen of 5 Fleck Hfrs   1347 lbs	5	Bred Heifers	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
139	II-V	Pen of 7 Fleck/Blaze Hfrs   1265 lbs	7	Bred Heifers	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
140	II-W	Pen of 7 Fleck Hfrs   1335 lbs	7	Bred Heifers	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
141	II-X	Pen of 6 Red Blaze Hfrs   1381 lbs	6	Bred Heifers	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
142	II-Y	Pen of 6 Fleck Hfrs   1282 lbs	6	Bred Heifers	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
143	II-Z	Pen of 6 Fleck/Brock Hfrs   1299 lbs	6	Bred Heifers	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
144	OUT - 289M	WOLFE MADAGASCAR FF 289M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
145	OUT - 372M	WOLFE MOHICAN FF 372M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
146	OUT - 380M	WOLFE MUDFLAP 380M	1	Bull	Wolfe Farms	Valleyview AB
147	Thanks	Thanks for Watching & Bidding	1	Thanks	Thanks	Online

**Total Head: 264**